
Final Tabulation
IFB 24-073/CG
Emulsion Storage Tank for Jefferson County 

Awarded:  Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Item No. Item description Bid Price
Projected Delivery Time from 
Date of Purchase

Bid Price
Projected Delivery Time from 
Date of Purchase

Warren Power Attachements dba Total Patcher R.B. Everett & Co. 

4614 East 1000 North 8211 Red Bluff Rd. 

Pittsboro, IN 46167 Pasadena TX  77508 

attn:  Aaron Warren attn:  Rob Via 

aaron@totalpatcher.com rvia@rbeverett.com 

ph:  317-892-4737 ph:  281-991-8161

60-90 days

1

2

Total Patcher R.B. Everett & Co.

10,000 gallon Vertical Emulsion Storage Tank as 
Specified including delivery and assembly

Price of each additional 10,000 gallon Vertical 
Storage tank as specified including delivery and 
assembly

$85,387.50

$85,387.50

60-90 days

60-90 days

$97,267.00

$97,267.00

60-90 days

mailto:aaron@totalpatcher.com
mailto:rvia@rbeverett.com

